
Modasa - Nadiad DEMU/79464 - DEMU - WR 
MDSA/Modasa to ND/Nadiad Junction 

3h 30m - 105 km - 8 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MDSA Modasa 14:00 0 1 0 45 WR
2 DNUA Dhansura 14:22 14:23 1m 0 1 17 43 WR
3 BAYD Bayad 14:45 14:46 1m 0 1 32 44 106 WR
4 KSUA Kashipura 15:03 15:04 1m 0 1 45 40 93 WR
5 VLTR Vadali Luter Road 15:14 15:15 1m 0 1 52 26 82 WR
6 KVNJ Kapadvanj 15:35 15:40 5m 0 1 60 35 WR
7 KTAL Kathalal 16:10 16:11 1m 0 1 78 22 61 WR
8 BMVR Bhaner Minawada 16:18 16:19 1m 0 1 80 16 59 WR
9 MHUA Mahudha 16:34 16:35 1m 0 1 84 23 48 WR
10 ND Nadiad Junction 17:30 0 1 105 - 37 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 19 2024 (00:52)

Sep 19 2024 (00:52)

1

1


